Tillfalle: Maj 2018

Regnr

SE29788/2010
SE45857/2016
S$59983/2007

SE29490/2016
SE35537/2011
SE32905/2017
SE41191/2015
SE24650/2016
SE23878/2016
SE10517/2016

Hundnamn

BJORKBOTTENS RONJA
BLIXTRA

DREVUDDENS GEISCHA
DREVUDDENS JULIA
KOLMILANS LEON
LANDAGARDENS FANNY
JAKTGLANTANS CAYA
OVANSJOSKALLETS REVANGE
TRAJENS ZARA

ASABACKENS DAGNY

GAVLEBORG

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

44T A4 TA-444

Anlagsklass Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180513
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Provdatum

20180513
20180513
20180513
20180513
20180513
20180513
20180513
20180513
20180513
20180513

Domare

NASSLANDER TORBJORN
SUNDBERG YVONNE
NASSLANDER TORBJORN
NASSLANDER TORBJORN
DAHLIN GORAN
SUNDBERG YVONNE
SUNDBERG YVONNE
DAHLIN GORAN

DAHLIN GORAN
SUNDBERG YVONNE

Slutdatum: 20180513
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG KANIN

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



